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Schedule - Day 1

Thursday 18 July 2024

9.30-10.15 Welcome to Country and Opening Remarks

Convenor: George Lawson (Department of International Relations, 
ANU)

Speakers: ANU Vice-Chancellor and President Genevieve Bell, 
Professor Helen Sullivan (Dean, ANU College of Asia and the Pacific), 
Professor Julien Barbara (Director, ANU Coral Bell School of Asia 
Pacific Affairs)

10.15-12.00 Session 1: International Relations as a Discipline in/of Crisis

Convenor: Maria Tanyag (Department of International Relations, ANU)

Speakers: Evelyn Goh (Strategic and Defence Studies Centre, ANU), 
Sarah Dunstan (School of Humanities, University of Glasgow), Cecilia 
Jacob (Department of International Relations, ANU), Roland Bleiker, 
(School of Political Science and International Studies, University of 
Queensland), Ntina Tzouvala (College of Law, ANU)

12.00-13.00 Lunch 

13.00-14.45 Session 2: Resistance, Power, and the New Global Ethical Order

Convenors: Kirsten Ainley and Sian Troath (Department of 
International Relations, ANU)

Speakers: Lana Tatour (School of Social Sciences, University of New 
South Wales), Nikki Moodie (Faculty of Arts, University of Melbourne), 
Bina D’Costa (Department of International Relations, ANU), Vasuki 
Nesiah (Gallatin School of Individualized Study, New York University), 
George Carter (Department of Pacific Affairs, ANU)

14.45-15.15 Break 

15.15-17.00 Session 3: Oceanic Diplomacy in Global Perspective

Convenors: Benjamin Day, Lauren Richardson (Department of 
International Relations, ANU), and Greg Fry (Department of Pacific 
Affairs, ANU)

Speakers: Graeme Smith (Department of Pacific Affairs, ANU), 
Sandra Tarte (School of Law and Social Sciences, University of South 
Pacific), Deepak Nair (Department of International Relations, ANU), 
Anna Naupa (School of Culture, History and Language, ANU), Jope 
Tarai (Department of Pacific Affairs, ANU)

17.00-17.30 Break 

17.30-19.00 Keynote Address by Professor Neta Crawford (Balliol College, 
University of Oxford)

19.00-20.00 Reception
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Schedule - Day 2

Friday 19 July 2024

9.00-10.15 PhD Student Roundtable

10.15-12.00 Session 4: No History Without the Future

Convenor: Joseph MacKay (Department of International Relations, 
ANU)

Speakers: Naosuke Mukoyama (Institute for Future Initiatives, 
University of Tokyo), Sundhya Pahuja (Melbourne Law School, 
University of Melbourne), Amy King (Strategic and Defence Studies 
Centre, ANU), Michael Varnay (Department of International Relations, 
ANU), Tomoko Akami (School of Culture, History and Language, ANU)

12.00-13.00 Lunch

13.00-14.45 Session 5: On Peace

Convenor: Nicolas Lemay-Hébert (Department of International 
Relations, ANU)

Speakers: Dahlia Simangan (Graduate School of Humanities and 
Social Sciences, Hiroshima University), Babatunde Obamamoye 
(Department of International Relations, ANU), Miriam Deprez (School 
of Humanities, Languages and Social Science, Griffith University), 
Joanne Wallis (Department of Politics and International Relations, 
University of Adelaide), Lia Kent (School of Regulation and Global 
Governance, ANU)

14.45-15.15 Break

15.15-16.30 Session 6: Closing Roundtable

Convenor: George Lawson (Department of International Relations, 
ANU) 
Speakers: Christian Reus-Smit (School of Social and Political 
Sciences, University of Melbourne), Sana Jaffrey (Department of 
Political and Social Change, ANU), Henrietta McNeill (Department 
of Pacific Affairs, ANU), Jacinta O’Hagan (School of Political Science 
and International Studies, University of Queensland), Brendan Taylor 
(Strategic and Defence Studies Centre, ANU). 



Speakers
• Tomoko Akami (School of Culture, History and Language, ANU)

• Roland Bleiker (School of Political Science and International Studies, University of Queensland)

• George Carter (Department of Pacific Affairs, ANU)

• Bina D’Costa (Department of International Relations, ANU)

• Neta Crawford (Balliol College, University of Oxford)

• Miriam Deprez (School of Humanities, Languages and Social Science, Griffith University)

• Sarah Dunstan (School of Humanities, University of Glasgow)

• Evelyn Goh (Strategic and Defence Studies Centre, ANU)

• Cecilia Jacob (Department of International Relations, ANU)

• Amy King (Strategic and Defence Studies Centre, ANU)

• Lia Kent (School of Regulation and Global Governance, ANU)

• Nicolas Lemay-Hébert (Department of International Relations, ANU)

• George Lawson (Department of International Relations, ANU)

• Naosuke Mukoyama (Institute for Future Initiatives, University of Tokyo)

• Anna Naupa (School of Culture, History and Language, ANU)

• Deepak Nair (Department of International Relations, ANU)

• Vasuki Nesiah (Gallatin School of Individualized Study, New York University)

• Babatunde Obamamoye (Department of International Relations, ANU)

• Jacinta O’Hagan (School of Political Science and International Studies, University of 
Queensland)

• Sundhya Pahuja (Melbourne Law School, University of Melbourne)

• Christian Reus-Smit (School of Social and Political Sciences, University of Melbourne)

• Dahlia Simangan (Graduate School of Humanities and Social Sciences, Hiroshima University)

• Graeme Smith (Department of Pacific Affairs, ANU)

• Sandra Tarte (School of Law and Social Sciences, University of South Pacific)

• Jope Tarai (Department of Pacific Affairs, ANU)

• Lana Tatour (School of Social Sciences, University of New South Wales)

• Brendan Taylor (Strategic and Defence Studies Centre, ANU)

• Ntina Tzouvala (College of Law, ANU)

• Nikki Moodie (Faculty of Arts, University of Melbourne)

• Michael Varnay (Department of International Relations, ANU)

• Joanne Wallis (Department of Politics and International Relations, University of Adelaide)
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Contact us
Department of International Relations
Coral Bell School of Asia Pacific Affairs
E	 george.lawson@anu.edu.au
W	 https://bellschool.anu.edu.au/ir
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